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Associate of Science

LEGAL STUDIES COURSES

LAW-1100
LAW-1200
LAW-1250
LAW-1800
LAW-2640
LAW-2670
LAW-2810
LAW-2830
LAW-2850
LAW-2900

Introduction to Paralegal Studies
Legal Research & Writing |

Legal Research & Writing Il
Torts Law

Real Estate Law

Family Law

Estates & Trusts

Civil Litigation & Procedures
Criminal Law & Procedures
E-discovery

GENERAL EDUCATION COURSES

COL-1010
CIS-1150
COL-2750
ENG-1010
ENG-1020
PHIL-2050
PSY-1010
SOC-2010
SPE-2110
BIO-1010

EAR-1010
ECON-2210

ECON-2220

First Year Experience
Introduction to Computers
Professional Experience
College Composition |

College Composition Il
Introduction to Ethics
Introduction to Psychology
Introduction to Sociology
Speech Communication
Humans and the Environment
OR

Introduction to Earth Science
Macroeconomics

OR

Microeconomics

DEGREE CREDIT HOURS REQUIRED
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GVHAT IS LEGAL STUDIES?
Legal Studies degree programs
provide a strong foundation for
students who plan to pursue a law
degree and build a future in the legal
field. At Generations College, our
Legal Studies program is designed to
prepare students for the academic
rigor of law school by strengthening
their skills in critical thinking, legal
research, legal writing, and analytical
reasoning. Through coursework and
practical education, students gain a
deeper understanding of the legal
system—Iaying the groundwork for
success in future studies and a

@eaningful career in law.

J
/Where Can You Work Wm
This Degree?

[] Private companies,
partnerships and
corporations

[ ] Real estate offices
[ ] Legal aid societies

[ ] Federal, state and local
government offices

[ ] Law firms of all sizes,

including solo
practitioners
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