



Legal Studies

Associate of Science

LEGAL STUDIES COURSES		
LAW-1100	Introduction to Paralegal Studies	3.0
LAW-1200	Legal Research & Writing I	3.0
LAW-1250	Legal Research & Writing II	3.0
LAW-1800	Torts Law	3.0
LAW-2640	Real Estate Law	3.0
LAW-2670	Family Law	3.0
LAW-2810	Estates & Trusts	3.0
LAW-2830	Civil Litigation & Procedures	3.0
LAW-2850	Criminal Law & Procedures	3.0
LAW-2900	E-discovery	3.0
GENERAL ED	UCATION COURSES	
COL-1010	First Year Experience	1.0
CIS-1150	Introduction to Computers	3.0
COL-2750	Professional Experience	3.0
ENG-1010	College Composition I	3.0
ENG-1020	College Composition II	3.0
PHIL-2050	Introduction to Ethics	3.0
PSY-1010	Introduction to Psychology	3.0
SOC-2010	Introduction to Sociology	3.0
SPE-2110	Speech Communication	3.0
BIO-1010	Humans and the Environment	
	OR	4.0
EAR-1010	Introduction to Earth Science	
ECON-2210	Macroeconomics	
	OR	3.0
ECON-2220	Microeconomics	
	DEGREE CREDIT HOURS REQUIRED	62.0

WHAT IS LEGAL STUDIES?

Legal Studies degree programs provide a strong foundation for students who plan to pursue a law degree and build a future in the legal field. At Generations College, our Legal Studies program is designed to prepare students for the academic rigor of law school by strengthening their skills in critical thinking, legal research, legal writing, and analytical reasoning. Through coursework and practical education, students gain a deeper understanding of the legal system—laying the groundwork for success in future studies and a meaningful career in law.

Where Can You Work With This Degree?

Private companies, partnerships and corporations
Real estate offices
Legal aid societies
Federal, state and local government offices
Law firms of all sizes, including solo